
 
INGREDIENT & ALLERGEN INFORMATION 
 
Allergens are listed on each product. 
 
DISCLAIMER 
 
This information is based entirely on the information provided by our manufacturers and suppliers. 
 
While every care has been taken to ensure product information is correct, food products are constantly being reformulated, so 
ingredients, nutrition content, dietary and allergens may change. 
 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN 
SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 
  
United Flow Ltd. therefore accepts no liability or responsibility for any errors or omissions. You MUST always read the product 
label and not rely solely on this information. 
 
If you have any concerns in relation to allergens or any other dietary requirements, please contact is prior to purchase. 

 
 



TGP Vegan Afternoon Tea Hamper For allergens, see ingredients in bold 
 

Products Ingredients  

    

  

Rhythm108 - Ooh La La Tea Biscuits - Lemon & Ginger 

135g 

 

Gluten-Free Oat Flour*(39%), Coconut Flower Sugar*, 
Coconut Oil*(17%), Almonds*, Chia Seeds*(5%), Lemon 
Zest*(1.5%), Lemon Oil*, Ginger Powder*(0.5%), Baking 
Powder (Cream of Tartar, Sodium Bicarbonate), *Organic 

Allergen Information 

Contains Almonds, May Contain Nuts, Contains Oats, May 
Contain Peanuts 

Allergy Information 

May contain traces of Peanuts and Nuts 
 

  

Booja Booja Almond Salted Caramel Chocolate 

Truffles 69g 

 

   

Chocolate* (Cocoa Solids* 55%, Cane Sugar*, 
Vanilla*), Almond Paste* 21%, Coconut Oil*, Salted 
Caramel* (Cane Sugar*, Water, Sea Salt) 6%, Cocoa 
Powder*, *= Organically grown ingredients 

Allergen Information 

Contains Almonds, Free From Dairy, Free From Gluten, 
May Contain Nuts, Free From Soya 

Dietary Information 

Suitable for Vegans; Organic 
 

Beeches Thin   
 
 

  
Speciality Locale Dutch Apple Loaf Cake 
 

  rye flour (gluten), glucose-fructose syrup, fruit 14% 
(sulphites) (apple 9%, glucose-fructose syrup, raisins 4.5%, 
acidity regulator: citric acid), sugar, sunflower oil, 
cinnamon 1%, raising agents: sodium hydrogen carbonate 
and sodium acid pyrophosphate, spices, salt, natural apple 
& cinnamon flavouring, rice flour. 
 

           
Thursday Cottage Strawberry Jam 340g 
 

  
Ingredients: Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Citrus 
Pectin, Concentrated Lemon Juice. 
 

  

Mr Filbert's Simply Sea Salt Mixed Nuts (50g) 

 
 

  
Roasted Mixed Nuts 98% (Peanuts, Cashews, Almonds), 
Sea Salt 
 

  

Bottega Prosecco  20cl 

  

ABV (%) 

11 

Units 

2.2 



 
 

 

 

Allergen Information 

Contains Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites 
 

  

Hampstead Tea  

 

 

  
 
Organic Fair Trade Black Teas  

 

  

  
  

  

  

 

  

 
Storage Instructions 
 

 

See individual product specifications 
 

May contain statements 

 

May contain traces of nuts, peanuts, egg, mustard and 
sesame, milk 
 

  

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers 

 

No 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers 

 

No 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers 

 

Yes 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers 
 

No 

Free from alcohol  
 

No 

Free from artificial flavours  
 

Yes 

  


